M23000012362

(R	equestor's Name)
	ddress)
(/-	ou.ess)
(A	dcress)
	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)
(0	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
	usiness Entity Name)
/5	susmess Eracy Name,
(E	Occument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Certified Copies	Certificates of Otalids
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:
ļ	

Office Use Only



400416136274



PM 6: 23

S. W. 1.3

SEP 26 2023

K. Brumbley

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 09/26/2023			⇔WALK IN*
entity name Thrive	e Equine LLC		· ·····
DOCUMENT NUMBER	R		
	PLEASE FILE	THE ATTACHED AND RETURN	
	Plain Copy		
XXXXXXXXX	Certified Copy		
	Certificate of Status	of the state of th	
	Certified Copy of A. Certificate of Good		
	APOSTILLE'/	/ NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION	
COUNTRY OF DESTIN	VATION		
NUMBER OF CERTIFIC	CATES REQUESTED		
TOTAL OWED \$155.	.00	ACCOUNT #: 12016000007	2
Please call Tina at	t the above number fi	or any issues or concerns. Thank you so	o much!

COVER LETTER

.

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJE	CT: Thrive Equine, LLC	
., (, 1,,,, 1,	Nam	ne of Limited Liability Company
The enc Existence	losed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability ce, and check are submitted to register the above	Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate o referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida
Please r	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter t	to the following:
	Patricia Reyes	
		Name of Person
	InCorp Services, Inc.	
		Firm/Company
	3773 Howard Hughes Pkwy.	Suite 500S
		Address
	Las Vegas, NV 89169-6014	
		lity/State and Zip Code
	managedreports@incorp.com	
	E-mail address: (to be	e used for future annual report notification)
For furt	her information concerning this matter, please ca	att:
Pat	ricia Reyes on behalf of InCorp Services	s, Inc. 800-246-2677
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
	Mailing Address: Registration Section	Street Address: Registration Section
	Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
	P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303
	Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEI \$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of	ee & 📕 \$155.00 Filing Fee & 🔲 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

if name unavailable, enter afternate	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fl-	orida. The alternate name must include "Limited	Limbility Company," "L.I. C," or "L		
Delaware	elaware (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)		3. 92-3328899 (FEI number, if applicable)		
With the second	mentoreign minited michney company is sugarised.	11.57			
Upon Filing	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determi	registration.) ne penalty liability)			
904 Towhee Place		6. 904 Towhee Place			
itreet Address of Principal Office)	0.4050	(Mailing Address)	4050		
St Marys, GA 3155	8-4250	St Marys, GA 31558-4	4236		
			2023		
. Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	SEP 26		
			,,,,,		
Name:	InCorp Services, Inc.		- P		
Name: Office Address:	InCorp Services, Inc. 3458 Lakeshore Drive		PM 6: 23		

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Louise Breytenbach on behalf of InCorp Services, Inc.

Name and Address:	Title or Capacit	<u>y:</u>	Name and Address:
Name: Glenn Radford	□Manager	Name:	
Address:	□Member	Address:	
904 Towhee Place	□Authorized		
St Marys, GA 31558-4256	Person		
Other	□Other		Other
Name:	□Manager	Name:	
Address:	□Member	Address: _	
	□Authorized		
	Person		
Other	□Other		□Other
Name:	□Manager	Name:	
Address:	□Member	Address:	
	□Authorized		
	Person		
	□Other		□Other
	Address:	Address:	Address:

Signature of an authorized person

Typed or printed name of signee

Glenn Radford



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "THRIVE EQUINE LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2023.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "THRIVE EQUINE LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FIFTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2023.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 204240357

Date: 09-26-23